
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
32 
76 
11 
45 
50 
80 
69 
25 
57 
88 
95 
31 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
Loris Baz 
Mathew Scholtz 
Cameron Petersen 
Bobby Fong 
Hector Barbera 
JD Beach 
David Anthony 
Bradley Ward 
Max Flinders 
Mathew Cunha 
Jeffrey Purk 

Make 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:29.898 
1:30.208 
1:30.626 
1:31.101 
1:31.143 
1:31.347 
1:31.825 
1:33.409 
1:33.418 
1:34.280 
1:35.164 
1:36.086 

In Lap 
4 

15 
14 
14 
16 
6 

13 
13 
13 
4 

13 
8 

Diff 

0.310 
0.728 
1.203 
1.245 
1.449 
1.927 
3.511 
3.520 
4.382 
5.266 
6.188 

Sponsor 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
Westby Racing LLC 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Scheibe Racing 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
O.C. Racing 
Legacy Dental, PC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/31/2021 10:52:27 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota 

HONOS Superbike 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/31/2021 10:20 


